(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	800324118888
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	19
(Document Number)	19 FER 13
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	·····································
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
-	2010 FEB 13 AH D: 20 SEDAE IAAY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	- LORIDA - 20

. ()[S 2-14-19 2-14-19



CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

850-656-4724

Date:

뒁

. 2

. 🖡

. ,

-

,

2/13/2019

Gir DW

0

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	POSE SF, LLC		
Document #:		 	
Order #:	11436314 LINE 9	 	

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:
		Number of Certs:

Filing: 🗸	Certified: 🖌	
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 55.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	(Thank you!)

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: POSE SF, LLC

Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Charlotte Rawls

• • • • •

Contact Person

Kaufman & Canoles, P.C.

Firm/Company

P.O. Box 3037

Address

Norfolk, VA 23514

City, State and Zip Code

csrawls@kaufcan.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Charlotte Rawls	at (757 .	624-3298
Name of Contact Person	Area Code an	d Davtime Telephone Number

Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee **\$**30.00 Filing Fee S55.00 Filing Fee S60.00 Filing Fee, and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Status Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E106 (07/14)

FL094 - 8(5/2014 Wolters Kluwer Online